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DOTS

TEAM DALMORE
EKS ®

KS SHIPPING
ADDERO
BANKERS UNITED
FROZEN

TEAM SIMPLICITY
BROOKLYN SQUAD
MINIONS POWER
FOCUS

ALWAYS MAKAN
JK FRIENDS

TEAM BOMBERS
BENCH WARRIORS
ALLEY GATORS
TEAM AMIGOS
STEALTH BOWLER

THURSDAY TRIOS LEAGUE

OVERALL TEAM STANDING

ROUND 1

14TH SEPT 2017

WON
65.0
59.0
56.5
52.0
47.0
45.0
44.5
44.0
43.0
42.5
41.0
34.0
32.5
32.0
26.0
20.0
18.0
18.0

LOST
15.0
21.0
23.5
28.0
33.0
35.0
35.5
36.0
37.0
37.5
39.0
46.0
47.5
48.0
54.0
60.0
62.0
62.0

PINFALL

10414
10286
10183
9551
10322
9275
9460
9267
9241
9284
9061
8960
8420
9114
8764
8741
8945
8486

zﬂf JFORTE

SPORTAINMENT CENTRE
0% SFPORTS FERFORMAMNCE

Forte Bowwl & HKowarn

JForte Sportainment Centre.,

50 Hougang Avenus 1 Singapore 632226

Tal: 8280 2121



